
From: Guzman, Richard
To: Andrea Sterdis
Cc: Dimitriadis, Anthony; Fuller, Justin; Parks, Leah; Allen, Eben; Warner, Katherine; Watson, Bruce; Cruz Perez,

Zahira; Matthew Johnson; Richard Burroni; Walter Wittich; George, Gerond
Bcc: Guzman, Richard
Subject: RE: Holtec submittals for Indian Point
Date: Friday, June 04, 2021 9:02:00 AM

Andrea – thanks for the message. 

The NRC staff will proceed with the formal 10 CFR 50.82 review of the HDI’s submittal
“Post Shutdown Decommissioning Activities Report [PSDAR] including Site-Specific
Decommissioning Cost Estimate [DCE] for Indian Point Nuclear Generating Units 1, 2, and
3,” dated December 19, 2019 at ADAMS Accession No. ML19354A698.  Your message will
be added to ADAMS as the official agency record confirming NRC’s receipt of the HDI
PSDAR and DCE as licensee for Indian Point.  As we discussed, I will notify you once we
issue the Federal Register notice and planned schedule for the associated public meeting.  

Rich Guzman
Sr. PM, Division of Operating Reactor Licensing
Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Office: O-9C7 | Phone: (301) 415-1030
Richard.Guzman@nrc.gov

From: Andrea Sterdis <A.Sterdis@holtec.com> 
Sent: Friday, June 04, 2021 7:47 AM
To: Guzman, Richard <Richard.Guzman@nrc.gov>
Cc: Dimitriadis, Anthony <Anthony.Dimitriadis@nrc.gov>; Fuller, Justin <Justin.Fuller@nrc.gov>;
Parks, Leah <Leah.Parks@nrc.gov>; Allen, Eben <Eben.Allen@nrc.gov>; Warner, Katherine
<katherine.warner@nrc.gov>; Watson, Bruce <Bruce.Watson@nrc.gov>; Cruz Perez, Zahira
<Zahira.CruzPerez@nrc.gov>; Matthew Johnson <m.johnson1@cdi-decom.com>; Richard Burroni
<r.burroni@holtec.com>; Walter Wittich <w.wittich@cdi-decom.com>
Subject: [External_Sender] RE: Holtec submittals for Indian Point

Rich—
Good morning.
I have confirmed that we have no significant changes and are not planning a revision to the Revised
PSDAR submitted by HDI in December 2019.

HDI is working on a licensing action timeline for near term submittals and will be providing a detailed
summary within the next 2 weeks.

As we discussed, HDI intends to submit exemption requests and LAR’s related to the end of the Zirc

Fire window in 3rd quarter of 2021.  The methodology we will use is currently under review by NRC. 
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This methodology is expected to make NRC’s review of these submittals more efficient (and more
importantly, the methodology provides a significant and recognizable safety benefit for permanently
shutdown nuclear power plant facilities).  We look forward to scheduling a pre-submittal meeting in
the July time frame to discuss our proposed submittals and the associated schedules.

Also, as we discussed, we will be working to establish regular NRC touchpoint calls that include NRR
and NMSS Project Management as well as the Region 1 site resident,  lead inspector and
management.  At HDI and CDI, we are very excited to have transferred the licenses and ownership of
the IPEC site to our Holtec Decommissioning Fleet.  We look forward to productive and transparent
interactions with NRC, the New York State agencies and the local stakeholders.

Please let me know if you have any further questions.

Best regards,

Andrea

Andrea L. Sterdis
Andrea L. Sterdis
Vice President Regulatory and Environmental Affairs
Holtec Decommissioning International (HDI)

Krishna P. Singh Campus
1 Holtec Blvd.
Camden, NJ 08104
A.Sterdis@Holtec.com
Tel: (856)797-0900, x3813
Mobile: +1 (724)493-1833
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